PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2047

Page 1, line 2, replace "and individuals choosing to" with "agencies."

Page 1, remove line 3

Page 1, line 8, replace "and individuals choosing" with "agencies for licensed officers who choose"

Page 1, line 10, replace "means licensed officers from city" with "agencies mean"

Page 1, line 11, remove "all licensed officers from"

Renumber accordingly